®3163 Kalnes vgs

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Fredrikstad bussterminal
Ostfoldhallen

Greaker

AMFI Borg

Sarpsborg bussterminal
Borgbygget

Kalnes vgs.

s Kun skoledager

07:15
07:26
07:32
07:35

07:45

07:35
07:40
07:45

07:30
07:40
07:46
07:49

07:58

®=3163 Kalnes vgs

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Kalnes vgs.

Borgbygget

Sarpsborg bussterminal
AMFI Borg

Gredker

Fredrikstad bussterminal

s Kun skoledager

15:20

15:26
15:30
15:49

15:20
15:24
15:30

15:20

15:26
15:30
15:58

07:45
07:51
07:58

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



